Filed Date
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7116/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7117/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024

Instr Type
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
CORRECTION QUITCLAIM DEED
CORRECTION QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
CORRECTION TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
CORRECTION BENEFICIARY DEED
REDEMPTION DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

Grantor

NEARN, CURTISTINE W

WINN, BARBARA

DONER, ELEANORE E TRUSTEE
HERRMANN, MICHAEL

IMHOLZ, HALEY

DIBBLE, ANTHONY EARL TRSTEE
MORNING STAR9LLC
MEFFERD, CHARLES W

MILLS, MONICA C

AARON, GREGORY W

GOGAN, VIC

PENDERGRAST,HE

ELLIS, LISA

OLDHAM, DAVID A

TYLER, ERROL

RURLLAND USA LLC

ELLISON, BONNIE

BRICKLEY, DIANE C

FUESS, MARY POWELL
THOMAS, LISA L

FREKING, TOM TRUSTEE
KASPAR, CALEB

LA SOGGA, AGUSTIN

PAIVA, LOUANN

PARTNEY, CHARLES A

BISHOP, CECIL P TRUSTEE
STREVELS, BERNADINE C DECEASED
DINGES, ANGELA K

GUFFEY, JEANH

DONOVAN J BURKE LIVING TRUST
MARTIN, KEVIN DECEASED
JETER, EDWARD DUANE
PEPKOWSKI, TIMOTHY
WAGNER, SALLY

AHRENS, JOHN E

AHRENS, JOHN

RURAL ACRES GROUP LLC
JACKSON, KAUSHALLAYA
FRANKLIN, MATTHEW

RHEA, DANIEL W

J MICHAEL WINANDY TRUST
KETCHUM, MARY L

MANN, JAMIE W

STREVELS, BERNADINE C DECEASED
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
EDWARDS, DYLAN

NOVAK, RAYMOND

CANTRELL FAMILY TRUST
CANTRELL, LAVERNE

CLAUDE FREEMAN LIVING TRUST

Grantee

PETITJEAN, ANITA

JERRY WINN REVOCABLE TRUST
WOOLDRIDGE, CARL WAYNE TRUSTEE
CURRY, CATHY A

IMHOLZ, CHARLENE C
PENDERGRASS, MICKEY D TRUSTEE
YELL-O STORAGE CO LLC
MEFFERD, CHARLES WILLARD Il
SIMPSON, EDWARD A JR
STEVENS, MITCHELL

TINGLE, JANE E

KEETER, RICHARD

HALLIDAY, SHELBY

CITY OF BRIARCLIFF

BOLING, MICHAEL

PADILLA, CHRISTOPHER
RICHARDSON, RONALD

CONKLIN FAMILY TRUST
MASSEY, SANDRA CORINNE
THORN, JOSHUA OLIN

KASPAR, HEATHER

LEULF, BENJAMIN N

NUNLEY, ROBERT LOUIS JR
KINCADE, KAILEY A

TIFFANY, LEE L

GREEN HILLS GROWTH LLC
RANDALL S STREVELS LIVING TRUST
PILAND, KYLEE

RENFROW, HANNAH SMITH
DUBOIS, MEGAN

DAILEY, AMELIA ROSE TRUSTEE
JETER, RACHEL

PEPKOWSKI, TIMOTHY TRUSTEE
WAGNER, BRYAN PAUL

AHRENS, JOHN T

JOHN T AHRENS TRUST
JORSCH, CHRISTOPHER RICHARD SR
RACE REAL ESTATE LLC

KING, ROSALIE

STOUT, DAVID J SR

CONNELLEY, SANDRA E
VILLIGER, BECKY SUE

EMBACH, THOMAS E TRUSTEE
RANDALL S STREVELS LIVING TRUST
BUTTERFIELD, CURT

EDWARDS, DYLAN TRUSTEE
RAYMOND H NOVAK TRUST
CANTRELL, LAVERNE
CANTRELL, DARRELL
BRANSCUM, HUNTER

Consideration
$0.00
$0.00

$122,000.00
$275,000.00
$0.00
$170,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$60,000.00
$178,700.00
$230,000.00
$194,000.00
$0.00
$95,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$550,000.00
$299,000.00
$245,000.00
$550,000.00
$35,000.00
$225,000.00
$69,000.00
$58,000.00
$0.00
$120,000.00
$0.00
$249,900.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$35,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15,000.00
$550,000.00
$37,000.00
$175,000.00
$250,000.00
$0.00
$350,000.00
$0.00
$125.97
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$350,000.00



